
2013 Incumbent Worker Training Grant Program Timeline 
 

 
RFP Released 

 

 
Monday, April 8, 2013 

 
Posted on GWB website 

 
Ad in Newspaper 

 

 
Ads begin: 

Monday, April 8, 2013 
 

 

PBN (4/8) 
Providence Journal (4/9) 

Providence En Espanol (4/12) 
O’Jornal (4/12) 

Providence American (4/18) 
 

 
Pre-Proposal Conference 

 

 
Monday,  April 22, 2013 

 
CCRI, Lincoln Campus 

Room 2706 
8:30 a.m. 

 
Questions & Answers due 

 

 
Wednesday, May 1, 2013 

 

 
Proposals Due 

 

 
Friday, May 10, 2013 

by 4:00 p.m. 

 

 

Reader/rater training 
 
 

 
Tuesday, May 21, 2013 

1:00 – 2:30 p.m. 
 

 
RIDLT conference room 73-1 

 

 
Reader/rater review 

 

 
Tuesday, June 4, 2013 

 

 
Conference room 73-2 (8-4) 
Conference room 72-1 (10-4) 

 
Reader/rater review 

 

 
Wednesday, June 5, 2013 

 

Conference room 73-3 (8-12) 
Conference room 73-2 (12-4) 
Conference room 72-1 (8-4) 

 
Strategic Investments & 
Evaluation Committee 

 
Wednesday, June 12, 2013 

 
8:30 a.m.  

Conference room 73-2 
 

 
Approval of grants 

GWB Board meeting 
 

 
Thursday, June 20, 2013 

 
8:00 a.m. 

Conference room 73-1 

 
Awards Announced 

 
Thursday, June 20, 2013 

 
 
 

 
Grant Implementation 

Session 
 

 
Tuesday, June 25, 2013 

 
Location to be determined 

 
Proposed Start Date of 

Grant Program 
 

 
Monday, July 1, 2013 

 



 


